Mark McManus, MD, Owner and Medical Director of Hopewell Family Medicine in Morganton, North Carolina

Board Certified Family Physician Marks Over 40 Years of Experience in Providing Comprehensive Healthcare



New York City, New York May 22, 2024 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - Dr. Mark McManus, MD, a seasoned family physician with a commitment to excellence and compassion, has been serving the community of Morganton since November 2002. His private practice, Hopewell Family Medicine, has been a pillar of healthcare for patients of all ages, from newborns to geriatrics, providing top-notch medical care and

building lasting relationships.

A proud graduate of Wright State University's Boonshoft School of Medicine in 1987, Dr. McManus continued his medical journey by completing his residency in family medicine at Mountain Area Health Education Center in Asheville from 1987 to 1990.

As a Diplomate of the National Board of Physicians and Surgeons, a stringent association with board members from the most prestigious health institutions in the US. Dr. McManus exemplifies the highest standards of medical practice and continuous learning.

When he is not attending to his patients, Dr. McManus finds solace and joy in spending time with his family, actively participating in his church, and tending to his farm. His holistic approach to life mirrors his approach to medicine – nurturing, caring, and dedicated.

Dr. Mark McManus, MD, stands as a beacon of hope and healing in Morganton, North Carolina. His decades of experience, coupled with his genuine care for each patient, have earned him the trust and respect of the community. As he continues his journey in family medicine, Dr. McManus remains steadfast in his mission to provide advanced, affordable healthcare to all those who walk through the doors of Hopewell Family Medicine.

Learn More about Dr. Mark McManus:

Through his findatopdoc

profile, https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/108958-Mark-McManus-Family-Practitioner or through Hopewell Family Medicine, https://www.hopewellfamilymedicine.com/

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey toward optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source: Mark McManus, MD

See on IssueWire